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92,677,177.18
979,474.79
91,071,730.05
(80,592,796.52)

92,533,799.29
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120,984,038.05
1,688,301.56
119,106,461.52
(50,275,264.22)
120,771,250.55

1N
2565 2564
1,949,092.49 3,614,613.78
1,264.22 2,671.85
1,950,356.71 3,617,285.63
1,440,686.07 1,890,179.83
(30,827,013.30) 10,025,098.99
(30,317,532.30) 11,751,804.02
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(Fund’s Direct Expenses) (W8: WULIN) auﬂ"{wg‘jaﬂ%ﬁgmég
ABITUILENNITIANST (Management Fee) 1,159.82 1.07
1 ~ 9 4
msIsuiiondquanallse Toal (Trustee Fee) 31.32 0.03
AFIIWHINUIENTIUNUIBAINY (Share Registrar Fee) 185.57 0.17
Asssuiloudasivaeutind (Audit Fee) 40.00 0.04

[
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ANUTABINTAINU (Advisory Fee) - -

ald91elumsdaldiiguseiu (nsurer Fee) - -

aldeou g **(Other Expense**) 13.91 0.013
v qYr o * *

52 1 eNIuA " (Total™) 1,430.62 1.32

1 91 dy [ [4 . .

A lselunissevierannswe (Commission) 29.28 0.03
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UOB KAY HIAN (SINGAPORE) LIMITED 29,281.09 100.00
UOB KAY HIAN (SINGAPORE) LIMITED
29,281.09 100.00
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1i128839NY (Unit Trust)
HANG SENG CHINA ENTERPRISES INDEX ETF (2828 HK) 251,800.00) 91,071,730.05| 100.00]  98.42
i’JN‘ﬁﬁ’J&’JﬁQ"QH (Unit Trust) 91,071,730.05| 100.00 98.42
SRR (Y 124,733,814.29 11N ) 91,071,730.05| 100.00[  98.42
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HANG SENG CHINA ENTERPRISES INDEX ETF (‘lal}ﬂi;!ﬁ 1] Ej‘l!ﬁ 31 UNIAU 2565)
yamminddugnd  24,126.36 S1uavaaisgoans

YA 84.63 ADAATT H0ANY

msnszaensaanulungugaa1nns sue1eg

Information Technology 34.33%
Financials 28.86%
Consumer Discretionary
Properties & Construction
Consumer Staples
Telecommunications
Healthcare
Energy
Industrials
Utilities
Conglomerates
Cash & Others
HaNNSWENNOINUAINY 10 SUAUUSTN
China Construction Bank 8.30%
Tencent Holdings 8.25%
Meituan 7.41%
Alibaba Group 7.19%
Ping An Insurance 4 96%
Industrial and Commercial Bank of China 4.47%
China Mobile 4.15%
Xiaomi Corporation 3.71%
China Merchants Bank 3.26%
Bank of China 3.10%
HaMIANH MUY INDINY (%)
Performance in Price Return *
3 Mihs & Mths 1Yr 3Yrs 5¥rs L-T-D
HSCEI ETF - HKD Counter -6.95% -10.33% -2551% -2425% -14.36% 131.23%
Index -6.83% 957% -2551% -2434% -1483% 128.14%
¥-T-D 2021 2020 2019 2018 2017
HSCEI ETF - HKD Counter 133% -2331% -3.72% 10.29% -13.33% 2490%
Index 138% -23.30% -3.85% 10.30% -1353% 2464%
Performance in Total Return *
3 Mihs 6 Mths 1¥r 3Yrs 5¥Ts L-T-D
HSCEI ETF - HKD Counter -6.95% -933% -2405% -1845% -292% 24068%
Index -6.60% -908% -2366% -16.84% 0.60% 287 79%

Y-T-D 2021 2020 2019 2018 2017
HSCEI ETF - HKD Counter  1.33% -21.81% -1.04% 13.30% -10.93% 27.96%
Index 1.39% -21.41% -033% 14.13% -102%% 29.12%
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